SANINDUSA

65 Urb.y Pack HO close coupled toilet with
Rimflush, cistern with side water supply and

toilet seat - White

140915004 5604815332520

Description

Pack Elements - Close coupled toilet (140029004), side water
supply cistern with flush mechanism (140173004LM) and
duroplast toilet seat Slim with Easyclip (2406100)

Technical Information

646 mm
362 mm
837 mm
52.00 kg

Urb.Y
Toilets

Contemporary
Oval
Vitreous China

2026 © Sanindusa S.A. - The Path of Water . Facebook .

Vo

Features

- With Rimflush system

- Horizontal outlet
- Side fixings

- Fixing kit included
- Trap not included
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Variations

@

Matte white
646x362x837 mm

140915604
5604815333602
52.00 kg

Downloads

RimFlush (JPG) ,

Cleaning Manual (PDF) ,

140915 DT (PDF) ,
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Matt black
646x362x837 mm

140915264
5604815337402
52.00 kg
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